
Schedule for TB3 - DQ Grill and Chill 
Coach: Justin Tierney 

 

 
 

Date Day Time Visitor Home Field 

5/23/2023  Tuesday  
6:45 
PM  

TB6 - PopPops 
Workshop  

TB3 - DQ Grill and Chill  Morton Park  

5/25/2023  Thursday  
6:45 
PM  

TB3 - DQ Grill and Chill  TB1 - Elks Lodge #623  Morton Park  

5/30/2023  Tuesday  
5:30 
PM  

TB3 - DQ Grill and Chill  
TB8 - McKay Auto 
Parts  

Baker 
Softball  

6/1/2023  Thursday  
5:30 

PM  

TB5 - First Mid Bank & 

Trust  
TB3 - DQ Grill and Chill  Morton Park  

6/6/2023  Tuesday  
6:45 
PM  

TB3 - DQ Grill and Chill  TB7 - Dominos Pizza  Morton Park  

6/8/2023  Thursday  
5:30 
PM  

TB2 - All-American 
Realty  

TB3 - DQ Grill and Chill  
Baker 
Softball  

6/13/2023  Tuesday  
6:45 
PM  

TB3 - DQ Grill and Chill  TB4 - C.C.S.R.  
Baker 
Softball  

6/15/2023  Thursday  
5:30 
PM  

TB3 - DQ Grill and Chill  
TB6 - PopPops 
Workshop  

Morton Park  

6/20/2023  Tuesday  
6:45 

PM  
TB1 - Elks Lodge #623  TB3 - DQ Grill and Chill  Morton Park  

6/22/2023  Thursday  
5:30 
PM  

TB8 - McKay Auto 
Parts  

TB3 - DQ Grill and Chill  
Baker 
Softball  

6/27/2023  Tuesday  
6:45 
PM  

TB3 - DQ Grill and Chill  
TB5 - First Mid Bank & 
Trust  

Trojan Field  

6/29/2023  Thursday  
5:30 
PM  

TB7 - Dominos Pizza  TB3 - DQ Grill and Chill  
Panther 
Field  


